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INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GROUP:
CATEGORY:

ARGENTINA
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Sofia Spinella ARG *Lover Z 0 0 48.89 0 4 44.81 4 93.70
2 Yazmin Dagfal ARG Ata Pandera 0 4 49.66 0 0 46.47 4 96.13
3 Morena Pintos Tortosa ARG Guaru Casscavan 0 0 44.90 0 8 43.98 8 88.88 X
4 Victoria Di Crosta ARG Lover II 0 4 51.28 0 4 42.75 8 94.03
5 Josefina Galeano ARG Candy Z 4 0 48.75 4 0 45.57 8 94.32 X
6 Alvaro Gimenez Herrera ARG CT Chasqui 4 4 51.60 0 0 48.47 8 100.07
7 Sofia Brahim ARG LS Osiris 0 0 53.04 4 4 50.51 8 103.55
8 Mia De Cillis ARG CBC Capitan Z 8 0 49.24 0 4 43.10 12 92.34
9 Valentina Migliaro ARG JS Kendra 4 4 45.20 0 8 41.81 16 87.01
10 Nicolas Turcuman ARG LC Can Can 4 4 47.23 4 4 47.02 16 94.25 X
11 Nicolas Turcuman ARG *Colina Desordenado 4 4 57.45 4 4 44.86 16 102.31
12 Sofia Spinella ARG Remonta Teracio 0 8 47.56 0 8 65.95 16 113.51 X
13 Maria Paz Tarantino ARG A H Guerrero 4 8 49.80 4 4 44.10 20 93.90
14 Manuel Fernandez ARG Los Talas Tronadora 8 4 49.50 4 8 47.85 24 97.35

Javiera Alza ARG M S Chin Chin Z EL DNS  - 8 DNS  - 
Valentin Albisu Pimentel ARG V A Venus 4 EL  - 0 0 46.81
Sofia Spinella ARG *Americana I 4 RET  - 0 8 45.86

* Horse was not nominated

BOLIVIA
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Mariana Cortez Arenales BOL Bacardi 12 24 62.02 21 12 83.26 69 145.28

BRAZIL
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Valentina Alves de Brito Gonçalves BRA Risling do Rioacima 0 0 46.53 0 0 43.27 0 89.80
2 Sophie Roccia BRA Rosen Fee 0 0 50.88 0 0 44.57 0 95.45
3 Bruno Dias Cambraia Henriques Costa BRA Helena - XM 0 0 50.30 0 0 45.28 0 95.58
4 Gaetan Toque BRA Cantana Beerqquie 0 4 50.56 0 4 46.09 8 96.65 X
5 Bruno Dias Cambraia Henriques Costa BRA *Nutreal Indira Mia 0 8 48.60 0 4 44.52 12 93.12
6 Gabriel Mesquita de Carvalho da Gama BRA Sindo Joter II 4 4 56.24 0 4 49.49 12 105.73 X

Maria Eduarda Dias Fonseca BRA Number Seven 0 0 52.35 EL 0 56.52 X
Maria Clara Yamin Gouveia BRA Vultima de Sohan EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - 
Julia Felix BRA Donatela H2O EL EL  - DNS DNS  - X

* Horse was not nominated

ECUADOR
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Danna Martina Acurio Idrovo ECU Florencia 4 0 49.27 0 0 50.09 4 99.36 X
2 Sofia Andrade de la Torre ECU Santa Rosa Gamma Irene 0 4 56.18 0 0 53.25 4 109.43 X
3 Sara Elisa Carrera ECU Typhon Du Ricou 8 4 56.30 4 0 56.22 16 112.52 X

Barbara Callejas Baudoin ECU Tres Bien Z 0 8 51.16 EL DNS  - X

ALL NFs
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Valentina Alves de Brito Gonçalves BRA Risling do Rioacima 0 0 46.53 0 0 43.27 0 89.80
2 Sophie Roccia BRA Rosen Fee 0 0 50.88 0 0 44.57 0 95.45
3 Bruno Dias Cambraia Henriques Costa BRA Helena - XM 0 0 50.30 0 0 45.28 0 95.58
4 Yazmin Dagfal ARG Ata Pandera 0 4 49.66 0 0 46.47 4 96.13
5 Danna Martina Acurio Idrovo ECU Florencia 4 0 49.27 0 0 50.09 4 99.36 X
6 Sofia Andrade de la Torre ECU Santa Rosa Gamma Irene 0 4 56.18 0 0 53.25 4 109.43 X
7 Morena Pintos Tortosa ARG Guaru Casscavan 0 0 44.90 0 8 43.98 8 88.88 X
8 Victoria Di Crosta ARG Lover II 0 4 51.28 0 4 42.75 8 94.03
9 Josefina Galeano ARG Candy Z 4 0 48.75 4 0 45.57 8 94.32 X
10 Gaetan Toque BRA Cantana Beerqquie 0 4 50.56 0 4 46.09 8 96.65 X
11 Alvaro Gimenez Herrera ARG CT Chasqui 4 4 51.60 0 0 48.47 8 100.07
12 Sofia Brahim ARG LS Osiris 0 0 53.04 4 4 50.51 8 103.55
13 Mia De Cillis ARG CBC Capitan Z 8 0 49.24 0 4 43.10 12 92.34
14 Gabriel Mesquita de Carvalho da Gama BRA Sindo Joter II 4 4 56.24 0 4 49.49 12 105.73 X
15 Valentina Migliaro ARG JS Kendra 4 4 45.20 0 8 41.81 16 87.01
16 Nicolas Turcuman ARG LC Can Can 4 4 47.23 4 4 47.02 16 94.25 X
17 Sara Elisa Carrera ECU Typhon Du Ricou 8 4 56.30 4 0 56.22 16 112.52 X
18 Sofia Spinella ARG Remonta Teracio 0 8 47.56 0 8 65.95 16 113.51 X
19 Maria Paz Tarantino ARG A H Guerrero 4 8 49.80 4 4 44.10 20 93.90
20 Manuel Fernandez ARG Los Talas Tronadora 8 4 49.50 4 8 47.85 24 97.35
21 Mariana Cortez Arenales BOL Bacardi 12 24 62.02 21 12 83.26 69 145.28

Total
Time

TeamRank Athlete NAT Horse
Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time

Team

Team

Rank Athlete NAT Horse
Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time

Team

Rank Athlete NAT Horse
Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time

Rank Athlete NAT Horse
Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2021
FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

FEI GROUP VI
SILVER TOUR

Rank Athlete NAT Horse
Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time

Team


	FEI Group VI

